
WOMEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Women's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 152.0 155.0 0

2 Mallory Collette Wichita East High School 151.4 135.0 0

3 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 154.3 120.0 0

4 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 152.4 105.0 0

5 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 153.3 105.0 0

6 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 153.9 105.0 0

7 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 156.0 105.0 0

8 Maya Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 149.5 95.0 0

9 Dee James Wichita East High School 152.2 90.0 0

10 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 151.4 85.0 0

11 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 85.0 0

12 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.4 0 0

Women's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 152.0 290.0 0

2 Mallory Collette Wichita East High School 151.4 235.0 0

3 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 153.3 230.0 0

4 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 152.4 220.0 0

5 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 154.3 210.0 0

6 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 156.0 200.0 0

7 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 153.9 170.0 0

8 Maya Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 149.5 145.0 0

9 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 151.4 135.0 0

11 Dee James Wichita East High School 152.2 130.0 0

12 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.4 0 0

Women's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 152.0 160.0 0

2 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 153.3 160.0 0

3 Mallory Collette Wichita East High School 151.4 150.0 0

4 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 154.3 130.0 0

5 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 152.4 120.0 0

6 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 156.0 115.0 0

7 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 153.9 105.0 0

8 Maya Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 149.5 100.0 0

9 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 100.0 0

10 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 151.4 80.0 0

11 Dee James Wichita East High School 152.2 0 0

12 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.4 0 0

Women's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Abby Campbell Sedan High School 152.0 605.0 10

2 Mallory Collette Wichita East High School 151.4 520.0 8

3 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 153.3 495.0 6

4 Katelyn Kessler Wellington Crusaders 154.3 460.0 4

5 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 152.4 445.0 2

6 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 156.0 420.0 1

7 Kyra Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 153.9 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Maya Cornejo Wellington Crusaders 149.5 340.0 0

9 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 330.0 0

10 Amara Lewis Neodesha Bluestreaks 151.4 300.0 0

11 Dee James Wichita East High School 152.2 220.0 0

12 Ashlyn Bales Neodesha Bluestreaks 155.4 0 0


